
3.01

2.90

2.98

3.17 C6 

 O6 

 C5 

 C4 

 O4 

 C3 

 C2 

 O22

 O21

 C1 

 N1 

CA  

 CD 

 OE2
 OE1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CD 

 OE2

 OE1

 CG 

 CB 
 C  

 O  
 CA 

 N  

Tyr 76(H)

Ala 80(G)
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